Contact: info.irimo@snaeurope.com / www.irimo.com
IFF1E015
1/3 Foam Inlays Sockets 1/2" - 21
Pcs
PRODUCT DETAILS
• 1/3 foam with tools - 21 pieces
• Composition: Socket set; Ratchet; Accessories
• - 1/2" hex sockets: 10 mm to 32 mm
• - 1/2" reversible ratchet
• - 1/2" accessories: T-handle; extensions
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
IFF1E015 44 x 180 x 440 mm 3.14 kg
Contact: info.irimo@snaeurope.com / www.irimo.com
SET CONTENT
Extension 1/2" 125 mm
125-23-1
Extension 1/2" 250 mm
125-25-1
Sliding T-Handle 1/2"
125-42-1
Ratchet 1/2" Pear Type, 72 Teeth,
250 mm
125-70-1
Socket 1/2" Hex 10 mm
121-10-1
Socket 1/2" Hex 11 mm
121-11-1
Socket 1/2" Hex 12 mm
121-12-1
Socket 1/2" Hex 13 mm
121-13-1
Socket 1/2" Hex 14 mm
121-14-1
Socket 1/2" Hex 15 mm
121-15-1
Socket 1/2" Hex 16 mm
121-16-1
Socket 1/2" Hex 17 mm
121-17-1
Socket 1/2" Hex 18 mm
121-18-1
Socket 1/2" Hex 19 mm
121-19-1
Contact: info.irimo@snaeurope.com / www.irimo.com
Socket 1/2" Hex 21 mm
121-21-1
Socket 1/2" Hex 22 mm
121-22-1
Socket 1/2" Hex 23 mm
121-23-1
Socket 1/2" Hex 24 mm
121-24-1
Socket 1/2" Hex 27 mm
121-27-1
Socket 1/2" Hex 30 mm
121-30-1
Socket 1/2" Hex 32 mm
121-32-1